GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR
At: Jamunalia, P.O.: Old Town, Dist., Keonjhar, Pin: 758002 (Odisha)
Tel:06766-213180 (0)/ Web: www.gcekjr.ac.in

1722 Dt 13- 1222

As per the AICTE mandate, one faculty mentor has to be assigned for 20 Nos. of students whose
responsibility is to remain in close contact with these students throughout the four years of their study in the
institute. The following faculty members have been assigned as mentor for the present 1% year students. The
faculty mentors are required to remain active and dynamic during the Student Induction Programme 2022 to
be conducted from 21.12.2022 to 31.12.2022 for smooth and successful conduct of the programme. Also,
the faculty mentors have a major role after the end of the induction programme. Hence, faculty mentors are
required to follow the guideline of the student induction programme regarding their duties and
responsibilities. Detail guideline of the student induction programme and 1% year student list has been sent
to you through the E-mail.

No.

Department | Student Group Faculty Mentor Contact Nos. | E-mail ID

Civil Engg. Roll No.: 1 to 20 Jyotiprava Singh 7008049370 | jyotipravasinghl34(@gmail.com
Electrical Roll No.: 1 to 22 | Mrs. Sasmita Choudhury | 9437337249 | schoudhury@gcekjr.ac.in
Engg.

= Roll No.: 23 to 44 | Mrs. Madhumita Pal 7008336040 | madhumitapal@geekjr.ac.in
Mechanical | Roll No.: 1to 17 | Mr. Suchit Gupta 9784698354 | suchitgupta23@gmail.com
Engg.

RE Roll No.: 18 to 34 | Mr, Partha Sarathi Mishra | 9778159764 | mpartha09002@gmail.com
Computer Roll No.: 1 to 25 Sanjit Kumar Barik 9937583247 | sanjit_barik@gcekjr.ac.in
Science &

Engg. Roll No.: 26 to 50 | Sasmita Pani 8763805479 | susmitap20@gmail.com
Roll No.: 51 to 76 | Amiya Bhusan Bagjadab | 9438076034 | amiya7bhusan7@gmail.com
Mining Engg. | Roll No.: 1t0o 26 | Mr. Umakanta Behera 9438706802 | umakantabehera fmn@gcekjr.ac.in
Roll No.: 27 to 52 | Mr. Subrat Narayan Das | 9437188548 | subratnarayan74@gmail.com
Roll No.: 53 to 78 | Mr. Ganesh Kundu 06371325100 | gk kundu@gcekjr.ac.in
Mineral RollNo.:1to0 3 Dr. Kishakeswari Tudu. | 9348399256 | tudukichakeswari@gmail.com
Engg.
MME Roll No.: 1to 9 Dr. Jamuna Sethi 8101334471 | jamunasethi04@gmail.com
Princi al\e\\
Government College of Engineering
Keonjhar
Copy to:
1. HODs/ Student Induction Program Coordinators & Co-coordinators/Faculty Mentors
for information and necessary action.
2. College & hostel Notice Board/College web site for information of students and all

concerned.




